Region 12 UIL 4A Band C & SR Contst,
New Braunfels HS, April 7, 2005

School

New Braunfels-3rd
Alamo Heights-2nd
Burbank-2nd

New Braunfels-2nd
Canyon-2nd
Brackenridge-2nd
LUNCH

Lanier

Sam Houston
Alamo Heights
Burbank

Edison

Canyon

Fox Tech
Brackenridge

New Braunfels

Director

'Ed Gonzalez
'Kim Garza
Joe A. Vasquez
'Randy Leifeste
'Bob Whipkey
iJacob DelLeon

Dean Ponseti
iAaron Ellison
Joel L. Weisberg
‘James Morales
%Javier Tapia
‘Walter Sparkman
‘Rick Horn
'Manuel Flores
%Beth Bronk

Warm-up
8:00 (Stage)

LUNCH

8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30

11:55 (Stage)

12:30
1:05

1:40
2:15
2:50
3:25
4:00
4:35

Move

8:25
8:55
9:25
9:55

10:25
10:55

1:00
1:35

2:10
2:45
3:20
3:55
4:30
5:05

Concert Judges: Gerald Babbitt, Vian Henry, Oécar Herrera

SR Judges:

Charles Aguillon, Chuck Kuentz, Chuck Young

Concert

1
1
1

1

8:30
9:00
9:30
0:00

0:30.
1:00

2:30

1:05
1:40

2:15
2:50
3:25
4:00
4:35
5:10

Sight-Reading
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

1:05
1:40
2:15
2:50
3:25
4:00
4:35
5:10
5:45




